
APPENDIX A 

 
Revised Timetable – Update 22 August 2018  

 
NB: Updated cells are shaded blue, and new text is shown underlined. 

Lodge Revised Full AC36 

Application 

Friday, 13 April 2018 

Formal Acceptance of 

Application 

Monday, 23 April 2018 

Public Notification of application Monday, 30 April 2018 

Submissions Close  Monday, 28 May 2018 

 

Preparation of Council Report Friday, 22 June 2018 

 

Notice of motion filed with 

Environment Court 

Monday, 25 June 2018  

 

Initial Common Bundle of 

Documents 

Friday, 13 July 2018 

Close of Interested Party Period Monday, 16 July 2018  

Applicant, in co-ordination with 

Council, to file and serve table 

identifying s274 parties’ topics 

and briefly recording Applicant’s 

and Council’s positions on those 

topics  

Tuesday, 17 July 2018 

 

Council to file case management 

memorandum  

Tuesday, 17 July 2018 

 

Pre-Hearing Conference Wednesday, 18 July 2018  

 

Mediation  Thursday 19 / Friday 20 July 2018 

 

Agreed Statements of Issues by 
experts prior to conferencing 
 
[Or, alternatively, a draft JWS] 

Tuesday 24 July 2018  
 
 



 

Expert Conferencing (facilitated 
by Court) 

Wednesday 25 July – Monday 30 
July 2018: 

• Technical experts Wednesday 
–Friday  

• Planners on Monday (with 
benefit of technical experts’ 
JWSs) 

 

Council to file update on its 
position on section 274 party 
topics  
 

Thursday, 2 August 2018 
 
 
 

Applicant Exchange of Evidence Tuesday, 7 August 2018  

Applicant’s Evidence Filed in 
Court, together with Joint 
Witness Statements (soft copy 
only) 

Wednesday, 8 August 2018 
 
 

Section 274 Party and Council 
Exchange of Evidence (with the 
exception of Mana Whenua 
section 274 parties in support / 
opposition) 
 
(together with copies of any 
documents referred to that are 
not in the initial Common Bundle 
of Documents)  
 

Tuesday, 21 August 2018  
 
 

Section 274 Party / Council 
Evidence Filed in Court (soft 
copy only) 

Wednesday, 22 August 2018 
 
 

Applicant to file update on its 
position on section 274 party 
topics  
 

Friday, 24 August 2018  
 

Update to Common Bundle of 
Documents (soft copy and a 
single hard copy to the Court) 

Monday, 27 August 2018 
 
 

Mana Whenua groups in support 
/ opposition – Exchange of all  
evidence (including Cultural 
Values Assessments) 
 

Tuesday, 28 August 2018 

Mana Whenua Evidence Filed in 
Court (soft copy only) 

Wednesday, 29 August 2018 

Rebuttal Evidence Exchanged Tuesday, 4 September 2018  
 



 

 

 

Rebuttal Evidence Filed in Court 
(soft copy only) 

Wednesday, 5 September 2018 
 
 

Hard Copy of All Evidence Filed 
in Court 

Thursday, 6 September 2018 
 
 

Council to file Statement of 
Issues.   
 
(NB: Parties are asked to forward 
any suggestions for inclusion in 
the Statement of Issues to 
Council at the earliest 
opportunity)  
 
 

Friday, 7 September 2018 
 
 

Hearing Monday-Friday, 10 - 21 September 
2018  
 

Indicative Decision Date Mid-late October 2018 
 
 


